

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1429-1431 OF 2005 (For Prel.Hearing)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL) MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 11/03/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr.B.Datta,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Shailendra Sharma,Adv.

Ms.Shalini Kumar,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice limited only to issue Nos.4 and 5.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

COURT MASTER