

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1429-1431 OF 2005

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL) MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 02/04/2009 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr.T.V.Ratnam, Adv.
For Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeals in August, 2009.

Applications for early hearing disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master