

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1429-1431 OF 2005

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS (GENERAL) MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents

Date: 28/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Parag Tripathi, ASG
Mr.V.Shekhar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Amey Nargolkar, Adv.
Mr.Zango Sherpa, Adv.
Mr.B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of the counsel appearing for the parties, adjourned for two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER